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General Ledger Activity
Source Balance Period Gomment

Document # Reference Code Forward Acfivitv Balance

204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA (continue)

9824 GEARHART, ZANEA
9824 GEARHART, ZANEA
9826 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9826 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9842 BOONE, STAN C

9842 BOONE, STAN C
9843 GEARHART, ZANEA
9843 GEARHART, ZANEA
9841 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9841 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

9806 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9806 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9807 BOONE, STAN C

9807 BOONE, STAN C

9808 GEARHART, ZANEA
9808 GEARHART, ZANEA
9825 BOONE, STAN C
9825 BOONE, STAN C

9824 GEARHART, ZANEA
9824 GEARHART, ZANEA
9826 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
9826 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

9842 BOONE, STAN C

9842 BOONE, STAN C

9843 GEARHART, ZANEA
9843 GEARHART, ZANEA
984,1 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
9841 PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

CKPR 10r16t2006 loo.ta
CKPR 10/16/2006 -14.07

GKPR 10/16/2006 -55.58

CKPR 10t16t2006 -13.00

CKPR 10/30/2006 -99.20

CKPR 10/30/2006 -23.20

CKPR 10/30/2006 -49.45

CKPR 10/30/2006 -11 .57

oKPR 10/30/2006 -56.61

CKPR 1013012006 -13.24

Payroll Checks (CKPR)

UPGJ 1014t2006
UPGJ 101412006

UPGJ 101412006

UPGJ 101412006

UPGJ 101412006

UPGJ 101412006

UPGJ 1011612006

UPGJ 1011612006

UPGJ 1011612006

UPGJ 10/16/2006
UPGJ 10/16/2006
UPGJ 10r16t2006

UPGJ 10/30/2006
UPGJ 10/30/2006
UPGJ 10/30/2006
UPGJ 10/30/2006
UPGJ 10/30/2006

-790.30
-752.10
-175.89

-1 ,618.51
-378.52
-339.70

-79.45
-107.57

-25.16

-60.1 8

-14.07
-55.58
-13.00
-99.20
-23.20

-49.45
-11.57
-56.61

UPGJ 10/30/2006 -13.24

Payroll Employer Contributions (UPGJ) -3,873.00

205-0 WTHHELD TAX-FEDERAL
450 BANK OF THE WEST

As of Period 4/2006

-799.00

cKcP 10t1212006 799.00

-257.82 -790.30

206-0 W|THHELD TAX.STATE
JE#258

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
BOONE, STAN C

GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A

PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C

GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 't01412006

CKPR '.t0t4t2006

CKPR 101412006

oKPR 10t16t2006
CKPR 1011612006

oKPR t0/16/2006
CKPR 10/30/2006

CKPR 10t16t2006
CKPR 10/16/2006

9806
9807
9808
9825
9824
9826
9842
9843
9841

9806
9807
9808
9825
9824
9826
9842
9843
9841

799.00
42.00

-247.00
-111.00
-280.00
-1 16.00

-44.00
-247.OO

oKPR 10/30/2006 -90.00

CKPR 10/30/2006 -45.00

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -1 ,222.00

As of Period 4/2006 423.00

-675.18

GLGJ 1013112006 675.18

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

oKPR 101412006

CKPR ',t0t4t2006

oKPR 101412006 -21.09

-1,222.00

CoRRECT CK #9832

675.18
-7.97

-91.39

-103.60
-22.04

CKPR 10116t2006 -8.36
CKPR '10/30/2006 -91.39

CKPR 10/30/2006 -17.10

CKPR 10/30/2006 -8.54

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -371.48

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


